Npunoxenue 7
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CnYcHLK Ha YbNHOMOReHHTE Nvua Ha BB3INMOXUTENA
A2 AIMHHHCTPHPAT PeMOHTA H TEXHAYECKOTO -'oﬁcnymnaﬂe_:ﬂa"_am*omoﬁnnme

Jlzzapos

M Coryatmren. JNBARHOCT MecropaGora {| Motunen | E - mail
1 | Huxonai HauarHuk BapHa ‘884774918 | NikolayGeorgisv.Georgievi@energo-
Teoprues oTAen ‘pro.bg
{eoprues ‘agTomMobunen
o napk
2 | Besn Exves -KoopauHarop Bapua "885 916 952 | Devan.Boychev@energo-pro.bg
boiien apTeMoTNNen
napk
3 | F'anuna ApmuHucTparop | BapHa 884774958 | Galina.Simegnova@energo-pro.bg’
' Muxaiinosa -apromofiunen ' '
‘Cyvinveorosg napx .
4 | Wsakno ApmurucTparop | Bapra 884774956 | IvavioKrasimirov lvanov@energo-pro
Kpacumupos: asToMOBUNeH
Meaxos napk . _
5 | OrnsiK NMnameHo | CneunanucT of- | BapHa 883245546 | Ognvan,Sarov(@energo-pro.b
Capos THG HE SBHHY _ ' '
& | Becenmn ABTOMEXaHNK. BapHa 886318729 | Vesslin.Petkov@energo-pro.bg
Xpuertos MNeTxos
7 1 AtaHac Bopucos | ABTOMEXaHWK MopHa 888478161 | Atanas.Atanasov@energo-pro.bg
ATtaHacom Opaxosuvua
8 | AraHac Wrkatos | ABTOMEXaHUK Pyce 887942270 | Atanas.Bogomilov@energo-pro.bg
BoroMunos -
9 | l'anun MeTpos ABTOMEXAHWUK [loBpuy. 885298156 | GalinPetrov.Georgiev@energo-
['soprues pro.bg
10 ﬂop_._qan AHes AsToMeXxarlK HlymeH 884703219 | Yordan.Petrovi@ener: ro.
fleTpos
11 | Credan Astomexanuk | MaBposo 888233211 | StefanVasilgv.lvanov@energo-pro.bg
Bacunes Meanos .
12 | Kpacumup AsTOMeXaHK Cunuerpa 887940591 | KrasimirGeorgiev.Georaiev@energo-
Meoprisen. ' gro.bg
Teopries . '
13 | Mnagen | ApTomexaHuk | Paarpai 888006893 | Mladen,. Todorov@energo-pro.bg
‘Topopoe
Toaopos _
14 | Pymen Papes AsToMExaHuk ToprosuLe 887240837

BL3NOXUTEN: >
+ENEKTPOPASNPEAENEHYE CE




